
Calvary Baptist Academy 

Middle School Soccer  

Schedule 

2022 

 

Date Day Opponent Time Place 

Aug. 15 Mon. Grace Christian 4:00pm Away 

Aug. 18 Thu. Grace Christian 4:00pm HOME 

Aug. 20 Sat. Ohio Valley Christian 10:00am HOME 

Aug. 25 Thu. Covenant TBD Away 

Aug. 29 Mon. Ignite Homeschool 5:00pm HOME 

Sep. 2 Fri. Teays Valley Christian 4:00pm Away 

Sep. 6 Tue. Cross Lanes Christian 4:30pm HOME 

Sep. 9 Fri. Bible Center 5:00pm HOME 

Sep. 13 Tue. Ohio Valley Christian 4:00pm Away 

Sep. 15 Thu. St. Joseph Catholic 5:30pm Away 

Sep. 16 Fri. Wood County Christian 3:45pm Away 

Sep. 23 Fri. Teays Valley Christian 4:00pm HOME 

Sep. 24 Sat. Mercer Christian 1:00pm Away 

Sep. 26 Mon. St. Joseph Catholic 5:30pm HOME 

Oct. 3 Mon. Wood County Christian 3:30pm HOME 

Oct. 4 Tue. Ignite Homeschool 5:00pm Away 

Oct. 6 Thu. Cross Lanes Christian 4:30pm Away 

Oct. 7 Fri Bible Center 6:00pm Away 

Oct. 10 Mon Huntington Central 5:30pm Away 

Oct. 13-15 Thu. – Sat. WVCAT TBD CLCS 

*Games Subject to Change 

 

Head Coach:    Drew Sutler 

Assistant Coach:   David Spencer, Jr. 

Director of Soccer Operations: Summer Sutler 

Athletic Director:   Brandon Smith 

 

GO PATRIOTS! 


